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5TH PARK STONEWORKS
717-517-2004; FifthParkStone.com

STUDIO 3 CUSTOM FRAMING
484-693-0072; Studio3Framing.com

Our guide to help you with everything for the home.  
Take a moment and dream …  

R E S O U R C E  G U I D E

&
FINE

HOMES
DESIGN

KING CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

HERITAGE FLOORS, INC.
717-687-7906; CarpetLancasterPa.com

JOHN MILNER ARCHITECTS
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

HERITAGE METALWORKS
610-518-3999; HMWPa.com

HENRIETTA HEISLER INTERIORS, INC.
717-295-0324; HenriettaHeislerInteriors.com

PLATO WOODWORK, INC.
610-731-3933; PlatinumSalesGroup.net

ARCHITECTS
John Milner Architects
104 Lakeview Dr., Chadds Ford
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

ART
Studio 3 Custom Framing
1 Park La., Downingtown
484-693-0072; Studio3Framing.com

BRASS ACCESSORIES 
Ball & Ball
463 W. Lincoln Hwy., Exton
800-257-3711; BallAndBall.com

Dayton Lock Company
324 W. Lancaster Ave., Wayne
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com

BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS
See: Kitchens, Cabinetry & Baths

B&D Builders 
34 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise
717-687-0292; CustomBarnBuilding.com

5th Park Stoneworks
717-517-2004; FifthParkStone.com

Griffiths Construction, Inc.
Chester Springs
610-827-7990; GriffithsConstruction.net

I.M. Contracting, Ltd.
1050 Airport Rd., West Chester
484-678-4214; IMContractingLtd.com

King Construction Co., LLC
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

Precise Buildings
Bird-in-Hand
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com

E.C. Trethewey Builders
1220 Horseshoe Pk., Downingtown
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

White Horse Construction
5080 Leike Rd., Parkesburg 
610-593-5559
WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

FIREPLACES
Chester County Hearth & Home
1990 Ridge Rd., Pottstown
610-469-6110 
ChesterChimney.com

FLOORING & CARPETS
Heritage Floors, Inc.
60 N. Ronks Rd., Ronks
717-687-7906 
CarpetLancasterPA.com

GARAGES/CUSTOM DOORS
White Horse Construction
5080 Leike Rd., Parkesburg 
610-593-5559
WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

HISTORIC PRESERVATION  
& RESTORATION SERVICES
5th Park Stoneworks
717-517-2004 
FifthParkStone.com
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Griffiths Construction, Inc.
Chester Springs; 610-827-7990 
GriffithsConstruction.net

King Construction Co., LLC
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

John Milner Architects
104 Lakeview Dr., Chadds Ford
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

E.C. Trethewey Builders
1220 Horseshoe Pk., Downingtown
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

HOME FURNISHINGS
Chester County Hearth & Home
1990 Ridge Rd., Pottstown
610-469-6110; ChesterChimney.com

Studio 3 Custom Framing
1 Park La., Downingtown
484-693-0072; Studio3Framing.com

INSURANCE
Unruh Insurance Agency
Locations in Denver and East Earl, PA 
877-854-3309; UnruhInsurance.com

INTERIOR DESIGN SERVICES
Henrietta Heisler Interiors, Inc.
217 W. Walnut St., Lancaster 
717-295-0324; HenriettaHeislerInteriors.com

Heritage Design Interiors, Inc.
1064 E. Main St., New Holland
717-354-2233; HeritageDesignInteriors.com

KITCHENS 
CABINETRY & BATHS
See also Builders & Contractors

Henrietta Heisler Interiors, Inc.
217 W. Walnut St., Lancaster 
717-295-0324; HenriettaHeislerInteriors.com

I.M. Contracting, Ltd.
1050 Airport Rd., West Chester
484-678-4214; IMContractingLtd.com

Madsen Kitchens & Bathrooms
2901 Springfield Rd., Broomall
610-356-4800
MadsenKitchensAndBathrooms.com

Main Street Cabinet of PA
5064 West Chester Pk., Newtown Square
610-325-5500; MainStreetCabinet.com

Plato Woodwork, Inc.
610-731-3933; PlatoWoodwork.com
PlatinumSalesGroup.net

Sugarbridge Custom Kitchens & Baths
Paoli Design Center
1604 E. Lancaster Ave., Paoli
484-318-8367; Sugarbridge.com

LANDSCAPE DESIGN
Flowing Springs Landscape Design, Inc.
426 Old Conestoga Rd., Malvern
610-408-0739 
FlowingSpringsDesign.com

Thornbury Services
West Chester
610-793-2933 
ThornburyServices.com

LIGHTING
Ball & Ball
463 W. Lincoln Hwy., Exton
800-257-3711; BallAndBall.com

Heritage Metalworks
2089 Bondsville Rd., Downingtown
610-518-3999; HMWPa.com

Fine Homes & Design

FLOWING SPRINGS LANDSCAPE DESIGN, INC. 
610-408-0739; FlowingSpringsDesign.com

HERITAGE DESIGN INTERIORS, INC. 
717-354-2233; HeritageDesignInteriors.com 

B&D BUILDERS
717-687-0292; CustomBarnBuilding.com

MAIN STREET CABINET OF PA
610-325-5500; MainStreetCabinet.com

E. C. TRETHEWEY BUILDERS 
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

610-469-6110

CHESTER COUNTY HEARTH & HOME
610-469-6110; ChesterChimney.com

SUGARBRIDGE CUSTOM KITCHENS & BATHS
484-318-8367; Sugarbridge.com

BALL & BALL 
800-257-3711; BallAndBall.com

I.M. CONTRACTING, LTD.
484-678-4214; IMContractingLtd.com

THORNBURY SERVICES
610-793-2933; ThornburyServices.com
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LOCKSMITHS
Dayton Lock Company
324 W. Lancaster Ave., Wayne
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com

LOG HOMES, CUSTOM
B&D Builders 
34 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise
717-687-0292
CustomBarnBuilding.com

MASONRY
5th Park Stoneworks
717-517-2004; FifthParkStone.com

Thornbury Services
West Chester
610-793-2933; ThornburyServices.com

METALWORK
Heritage Metalworks
2089 Bondsville Rd., Downingtown
610-518-3999; HMWPa.com

REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS
Brandywine Fine Properties /
Sotheby’s International Realty
Karen Nader; 484-888-5597 
610-474-6520; BFPSIR.com

Country Properties – Berkshire 
Hathaway Fox & Roach Realtors
610-347-2065; TheCountryProperties.com

Holly Gross Group – Berkshire 
Hathaway Fox & Roach Realtors
610-430-3030; HollyGrossGroup.com

Long & Foster Real Estate / Christie’s 
610-280-4050; Karen.Boyd@LNF.com

SHUTTERS/WINDOW 
TREATMENTS
Heritage Design Interiors, Inc.
1064 E. Main St., New Holland
In the town of Blue Ball
717-354-2233 
HeritageDesignInteriors.com ♦

Fine Homes & Design

MADSEN KITCHENS & BATHROOMS
610-356-4800; MadsenKitchensAndBathrooms.com

PRECISE BUILDINGS
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com

GRIFFITHS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
610-827-7990; GriffithsConstruction.net

WHITE HORSE CONSTRUCTION
610-593-5559; WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

DAYTON LOCK COMPANY
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com
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